SALES000077 Rev. B
ANALYTICAL SERVICES
STANDARD/NON-COMPLIANCE TESTING
Support your cleanroom operation with analytical expertise
Overview
Entegris Analytical Services is the leader in the
measurement of airborne molecular contamina-
tion (AMC) for semiconductor clean rooms, pho-

this information, visit www.entegris.com and
select the Legal Notices link from the footer.
Ordering Information
Non-compliance services
Part Number Service Comments
ESI005404-01 AMC report, acids, bases, HMW organics -03, -04, -06 combined
ESI005404-02 AMC report, ammonia only
ESI005404-03 AMC report, acids only
ESI005404-04 AMC report, bases only Ammonia and amines
ESI005404-05 AMC report, total organic content only (no speciation) 2,2,5-TMH and up
ESI005404-06 AMC report, high MW organics (speciated and TOC) 2,2,5-TMH and up
ESI005404-08 AMC report, low MW organics (speciated and TOC) ~IPA to 2,2,5-TMH
ESI005404-10 AMC report, sulfates SO2, SO3, SO3
2-, SO4
2-
ESI005404-11 AMC report, acids and bases -03 and -04 combined
ESI005404-14 AMC report, low MW silicon TMS, HMDSO, D3
ESI005404-15 AMC report, HMW organics and LMW silicon -06 and -14 combined
ESI005404-16 AMC report, acids, bases, HMW organics, LMW silicon -01 and -14 combined
ESI005404-17 AMC report, acids, bases, HMW and LMW organics -01 and -08 combined
ESI005404-18 AMC report, acids, bases, HMW and LMW organics, LMW silicon -14 and -17 combined
ESI005404-19 AMC report, HMW organics on Tenax GR
ESI005404-20 AMC report, HMW and LMW organics -06 and -08 combined
ESI005404-21 AMC report, moisture 10 ppb   –1000 ppm
ESI005404-22 AMC report, moisture in NH3 15 ppb   –10 ppm
Part Number Specialty Services Comments
ESI005491-01 Specialty services, as per custom quote Consult sales
ESI005491-02 Sample operator training (2 days at Entegris) Limitations apply